

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE: C.C. Nos.1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480 &
1484 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	07.07.2023	<u>RNT, J</u> Post on 14.07.2023, to enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to file a memo, indicating on what ground the Order passed in the writ petition has not been complied, as per the list annexed. _____ RNT, J Dsr	