

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **C.C.Nos.1470,1471,1475,1476,1477 & 1480 of 2023 and W.P.No.40372 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	14.07.2023	<u>RNT,J</u> As requested by the both counsels, post these matters on 21.07.2023. SPP/PND <u>RNT, J</u>	

--	--	--	--