

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477,
1480 & 1484 OF 2023 AND W.P.No.40372 OF 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
21.	12.02.2024	<u>RNT,J</u> In the first call, the matter was passed over on the request made on behalf of the respondents. 2. In the revised call, there is no representation. 3. List on 19.02.2024. Scs _____ RNT,J	