

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480 &
1484 of 2023 and W.P.No.40372 of 2018**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	19.02.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> Sri J. Ugranarsimha, learned counsel submits that he filed vacate stay petition which is numbered as I.A.No.1 of 2024 in C.C.No.1484 of 2023 but the same is not on record. 2. Sri V.R.Reddy Kovvuri, learned counsel and also the learned counsel for the respondents submits that they would not file any reply to the said vacate stay petition. 3. Accordingly, post on 21.02.2024. 4. Registry to place I.A.No.1 of 2024 in C.C.No.1484 of 2023 on record. RNT,J AG	