

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE: WP No.40372 of 2018 & C.C. Nos. 1470, 1471,
1475, 1476, 1477, 1480 & 1484 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	28.02.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> Sri Kasa Jaganmohan Reddy, learned counsel for the respondents, has started to advance his submissions, which could not be concluded. 2. Post on 06.03.2024 for continuation of his arguments. _____ RNT, J Dsr	