

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE: C.C. Nos. 1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480
& 1484 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26.	24.04.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> On the joint request of the learned counsels for the parties, post on 19.06.2024. _____ RNT, J Dsr	