

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE: C.C. Nos. 1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480
& 1484 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	23.08.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> <u>I.A.No. 3 of 2023 in CC.No.1470 of 2023</u> This is an application for discharge to which the petitioners have filed objections. The charge was framed on 15.09.2023. 2. Post these matters after two weeks for further consideration of the matters. _____ RNT, J Dsr	