

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: C.C.Nos.1470, 1471, 1475, 1476, 1477, 1480 and 1484  
of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|
|            | 09.12.2024 | <p><b><u>RNT, J</u></b></p> <p>Sri R.V.S.N.Varma, learned Assistant Government Pleader, requests for adjournment on behalf of the learned Additional Advocate General.</p> <p>List on 11.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>RNT, J</b></p> <p>Pab</p> |                |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|